

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lemard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

Weichert, Realtors® - Hallmark Properties Announces Its Top Office for December

PALM COAST, Fla. / Jan. 31, 2019 – Weichert, Realtors® - Hallmark Properties is proud to announce that its Palm Coast office has been named the company's top producing office for the month of December.

The Palm Coast office, which is one of 20 Weichert, Realtors® - Hallmark Properties locations in Central Florida, earned the recognition after generating the most listings, sales and open house events in December.

"Connie Lattman and her team at our Palm Coast office continued to raise the bar for excellence within our company with their December production," said Steven Pilchick, the broker/owner of Weichert, Realtors® - Hallmark Properties. "We're delighted to recognize the accomplishments of our Palm Coast office during December and we're proud to have them on our team."

Lattman, the office's sales manager, and her agents are part of a team of knowledgeable agents at Weichert, Realtors® - Hallmark Properties, which brings many years of combined real estate expertise to its clients. The office serves Palm Coast, Painters Hill and surrounding areas.

Weichert, Realtors® - Hallmark Properties is an independently owned and operated Weichert® affiliate. The company serves Central and East Coast Florida.

For more information about the Weichert, Realtors® - Hallmark Properties Palm Coast office, located at 9 Harbor Center Drives, Suite 15, call 800-409-7368 or visit weicherthallmark.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur*'s 2019 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2019 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 300 markets in 38 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.